Date: 6/21/04 SP485R RS-485 Serial Transceiver © Copyright 2004 Sipex Corporation
1
FEATURES
■ Allows Over 400 Transceivers On A
Transmission Line (1/10th Unit Load)
■ High Impedance on Receiver Inputs
(R
IN

TEL: (408) 934-7500
FAX: (408) 935-7600
ORDERING INFORMATION
DATE REVISION DESCRIPTION
6/21/04 A Added extended temp range and tape and reel part numbers. Updated
packaging specs.
REVISION HISTORY
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Exar:
  SP485RCP-L  SP485REN-L  SP485RCN-L  SP485REP-L  SP485REN-L/TR  SP485RCN-L/TR